2024 LINE ITEM TRANSFER-BUDGET AMENDMENT

Department & Fund: Emergency Management/076

Date:

08/07/24

Honorable Commissioners® Court of Tyler County

I submit to you for consideration the following;

LINE ITEM NUMBER LINE ITEM

076-000-42211
076-000-42102
076-000-42351
076-000-42416
076-000-42663

Reason: Invalid assumptions underlying budget estimates of receipts and disbursements.

Standby Fuel

Emergency Supplies/Signage
Service of Generators

Vehicle Operations/Maintenance
Training & Education

Approved Commissioners Court

Attest County Clerk

BUDGET

10,000.00
1,300.00
3,900.00

10,000.00
4,000.00

AMENDED INCREASE
(DECREASE)
5,000.00 (5,000.00)
3,800.00 2,500.00
6,400.00 2,500.00
7,000.00 (3,000.00)
7,000.00 3,000.00
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