2024 LINE ITEM TRANSFER-BUDGET AMENDMENT

Department & Fu	nd: Emergency Management/076			
Date:	08/07/24			
Honorable Commission	oners' Court of Tyler County			
I submit to you for co.	nsideration the following:			
LINE ITEM NUMBE	R LINE ITEM	BUDGET	AMENDED	INCREASE (DECREASE)
076-000-42211 076-000-42102 076-000-42351 076-000-42416 076-000-42663	Standby Fuel Emergency Supplies/Signage Service of Generators Vehicle Operations/Maintenance Training & Education	10,000.00 1,300.00 3,900.00 10,000.00 4,000.00	5,000.00 3,800.00 6,400.00 7,000.00 7,000.00	(5,000.00) 2,500.00 2,500.00 (3,000.00) 3,000.00
Reason: Invalid assum	nptions underlying budget estimates of receip	ots and disbursements.	76	
Approved Commission	ers Court	Milton F	Powers, County Ju	udge
Attest County Clerk				